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PALMIER]I ANTOMNIO

PALMIERI MARTINO

BRITTAPIETRO

SALA ALESSANDRO

SCAFUTI RENATO

DE ROSSI LUCA PIERO

STILLITANO GIUSEPPE

FULICO GIUSEPPE

MUTTI BRUNO VALERIO

TAVERNA PACLO

CONTI CIRINO

FOCARU LAURA
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SIM55-59 (34)

SF45-49 (19)

EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002

EUROATLETICA 2002
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02:40:30.18

02:45:08.39
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02:24:17.78

02:29:54.54

02:31:20.23

02:34:22.22
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02:39:22.43
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02:44:33.19

03:05:23.23
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6,44

6,49
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713

7.23

734
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739
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